Constant Contact Survey Results
Campaign [ 2022 Paid Holiday Survey
Survey Star 713

Survey Sub 261

Export Dat(15/11/2021 12:05:17

What industry do you represent?
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Manufactu 70 26%
Services 40 15%
Finance/Ba 15 5%
Retail Trad: 8 3%
Wholesale 9 3%
Insurance/| 9 3%
Utility/Trar 12 4%
Constructic 19 7%
Non-profit, 37 14%
Governmel 14 5%
Other 28 10%
Total Resp« 261

New Year's Day - Saturday, January 1
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 229 87%
Paid Half D 0 0%
Not Obsery 10 3%
Other 22 8%
Total Respc 261

Martin Luther King Day - Monday, January 17, 2022
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 57 21%
Paid Half D 1 0%
Not Obsery 197 75%
Other 6 2%
Total Resp« 261

Lincoln's Birthday - Saturday, February 12
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 11 4%
Paid Half D 0 0%
Not Obser\ 247 94%

Other 3 1%



Total Resp« 261

President's Day - Monday, February 21
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 48 18%
Paid Half D 1 0%
Not Obsery 208 79%
Other 4 1%
Total Respc 261

Pulaski Day - Monday, March 7
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 3 1%
Paid Half D 0 0%
Not observ 256 98%
Other 2 0%
Total Resp« 261

Good Friday - April 15
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 81 31%
Paid Half D 13 4%
Not Obsery 154 59%
Other 13 4%
Total Respc 261

Memorial Day - Monday, May 30
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 247 94%
Paid Half D 0 0%
Not Obsery 8 3%
Other 6 2%
Total Resp« 261

Independence Day - Monday, July 4
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 252 96%
Paid Half D 0 0%
Not Obsery 4 1%
Other 5 1%

Total Respc 261



Labor Day - Monday, September 5
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 248 95%
Paid Half D 0 0%
Not Obsery 7 2%
Other 6 2%
Total Respc 261

Columbus Day - Monday October 10
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 31 11%
Paid Half D 0 0%
Not Obsery 227 86%
Other 3 1%
Total Resp« 261

Election Day - Tuesday, November 8
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 7 2%
Paid Half D 6 2%
Not Obsery 231 88%
Other 17 6%
Total Respc 261

Veterans' Day - Friday, November 11
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 49 18%
Paid Half D 0 0%
Not Obsery 200 76%
Other 12 4%
Total Resp« 261

Day Before Thanksgiving - Wednesday, November 23
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 13 4%
Paid Half D 11 4%
Not Obsery 231 88%
Other 6 2%
Total Respc 261

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 24



Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 252 96%
Paid Half D 2 0%
Not Obsery 2 0%
Other 5 1%
Total Respc 261

Day After Thanksgiving - Friday, November 25
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 177 67%
Paid Half D 3 1%
Not Obsery 66 25%
Other 15 5%
Total Resp« 261

Christmas Eve - Saturday, December 24
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 122 46%
Paid Half D 32 12%
Not observ 88 33%
Other 19 7%
Total Respc 261

Christmas Day - Sunday, December 25
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 229 87%
Paid Half D 2 0%
Not Obsery 8 3%
Other 22 8%
Total Resp« 261

New Year's Eve - Saturday, December 31
Answer ChiResponse ( Response Percentage

Paid Day O 93 35%
Paid Half D 23 8%
Not Obsery 126 48%
Other 19 7%
Total Respc 261

Will you observe any other paid holidays? If so, please note them below
Total Respc 56
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